
RICHMOND HEIGHTS BUSINESS LIST WEBSITE 

    

Afiba Cutz http://afibacutz.com/ 

Agents Choice http://www.agentschoice.com/ 

All City Candy  https://allcitycandy.com/ 

Angela Mia Pizza  http://angelamiapizzarichmond.com/ 

Anointed Beginnings  https://childcarecenter.us/provider_detail/anointed_beginnings_child_daycare_richmond_
hts_oh 

 

Asian Health Center  https://clevelandacupunctureclinic.com/contact-us/ 

 

ATCO Fire Protection  https://atcofire.com/ 

 

Atlantic Transportation   
 

Aviation Component Solution  https://acs-parts.com/ 

 

B Alexanders Salon  https://www.facebook.com/B.AlexandriasSalon/  

 

 

B2 Bar and Grille https://b2sbourbonbbq.com/  

 

BASC  https://www.bascgroup.com/  

 

Brittany Home  http://www.brittanyresidential.com/ 

 

BW Salon and Spa  https://www.bwspasalon.com/ 

 

Cardinal Health  http://www.cardinalhomehealth.net/  

 

CC Library  https://cuyahogalibrary.org/branches/richmond-heights 

 

Central HVAC  https://www.centralhtg.com/  

 

Century CU  https://www.cenfedcu.org/ 

 

Christian Assembly https://www.rhchristianassembly.com/ 

 

Hope United Church- Church of Nazarene https://hopecleveland.com/ 

 

Canterbury Capital  https://www.canterburycapitalllc.com/ 
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Central Exec Search  https://centraljobs.com/ 

 

Cleveland Jet    https://clevelandjetcenter.com/ 

 

Great Lakes Billing https://www.glba911.com/ 

 

Quality Resources https://qualityresources.biz/  

 

Cleveland Surgical Suites  https://www.correctiveeye.com/ 

 

Constant Aviation https://www.constantaviation.com/  

 

Curb Appeal Paint  https://www.curbappealpainting.com/  

 

CVS  Pharmacy  https://www.cvs.com/store-locator/richmond-heights-oh-pharmacies/4961-monticello-
blvd-richmond-heights-oh-44143/storeid=3032 

 

Cynergies Soulutions   https://cynergies.net/ 

 

Daves Market  https://www.davesmarkets.com/ 

 

Destiny Hair Salon  https://www.facebook.com/pages/Destinys-Hair-Braiding/577382648955962  

 

Diamonds Mens Wear  http://diamondsmens.com/ 

 

Discount Tobacco    
 

Dollar Bank   https://locations.dollar.bank/richmond-heights-
office?utm_source=G&utm_medium=LPM&utm_campaign=DollarBankLPM  

 

Dollar General  https://www.dollargeneral.com/store-directory/oh/richmond-heights/19370 

 

Dollar Tree  https://www.dollartree.com/locations/oh/richmond-heights/ 

 

Done Right Auto  https://donerightautoltd.com/ 

 

Dr. Greg Hall  https://drgreghall.com/richmond-heights-ohio-doctor/ 

 

Dunn Hardware  https://www.acehardware.com/store-
details/18481?utm_source=google&utm_medium=local&utm_campaign=localmaps&utm_
content=18481 

 

Early Steps  Day Care http://www.earlystepslearningcenter.com/locations/richmond-road/ 

 

Early Steps Day Care  https://www.earlystepslearningcenter.com/ 
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Schoolbells  https://www.schoolbelles.com/CGI-
BIN/LANSAWEB?PROCFUN+WORDPR01+WEBFUNC+M37+funcparms+rdmlend(A0010):Y  

 

Enterprise Rental   https://www.enterprise.com/en/car-rental/locations/us/oh/richmond-heights-
3912.html?mcid=yext:245709 

 

 

Fed Express https://local.fedex.com/en-us/oh/richmond-heights/office-1915?cmp=LOC-1001545-3-1-
971-1110000-US-US-EN-GPLCOPYANDPRINT 

 

Firestone https://local.firestonecompleteautocare.com/ohio/cleveland/700-richmond-
rd/?utm_source=google&utm_medium=organic&utm_campaign=localmaps&lw_cmp=oloc
_google_localmaps_maps 

 

First Lady Nails  https://kubiti.blog/nail-trends/?first+lady+nails 

 

Five Points Grille  https://5pointsgrille.com/ 

 

Flex High School   https://flexhighohio.org/ 

 

Flex Jet    https://www.flexjet.com/ 

 

Gas N Go    
 

Generations Health  https://seniorcarefinder.com/providers/6685/oh/richmond-heights/generations-health-
services-llc 

 

Georgios Pizza  https://www.georgiosovenfreshpizzacorichmond.com/ 

 

Good Fellas BBQ  https://www.instagram.com/goodfellasbbq/ 

 

Grande Pointe  https://communicarehealth.com/location/grande-pointe-healthcare-center/ 

 

He Loves Curves https://www.helovescurvesboutique.com/ 

 

Headlines Salon   https://defrancosalonsuites.com/ 

 

Posh Beauty  https://iloveposhcollection.com/ 

 

Hibachi Taste  https://www.hibachitasteoh.com/ 

 

Highland Food Mart  https://highlandfoodmart.wixsite.com/home 

 

Hillcrest Animal Hospital  https://ahi-hillcrest.com/ 

 

Hunan East Restaurant    
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Huntington Bank https://www.huntington.com/Community/branch-
info?locationId=436&cmpid=seo:local_listings:branch_info:na 

 

Jazee Hair Salon    https://www.facebook.com/JAZEEHairStudio/ 

 

K-9 Kingdom http://www.k-9kingdom.com/  

 

Kingdom Hall Church  https://www.jw.org/en/ 

 

La Fumee  https://www.lafumeecigars.com/  

 

Laughing Creek Holistic Health Service https://holistichealthservice.net/ 

 

Life Storage  https://www.lifestorage.com/storage-units/ohio/cleveland/44143/8343-in-richmond-
heights/?utm_source=google&utm_medium=maps&utm_campaign=GMB-OH-
8343&utm_content=website-link&howheard=IGB&bestchoices=1 

 

Little Caesars Pizza  https://littlecaesars.com/en-us/store/8690 

 

Living Rich  https://iamlivingrich.com/ 

 

Longstreet Auto  https://www.longstreetautobody.com/  

 

Loving Cup Day Care  http://www.lovingcupkidsacademy.com/ 

 

Mace Islamic Center https://maceohio.com/ 

 

Marathon/Rebel  https://www.marathonbrand.com/ 

 

McDonalds    
 

Mercy Hair Salon  https://mercyafricanhairbraiding.wordpress.com/ 

 

Michaels Bar  https://m.facebook.com/people/Michaels-bar-and-grille/100063577602954/  

 

Momentive Safety https://www.momentive.com/en-us 

 

Mr Hero   https://www.mrhero.com/ 

 

Nail Expo    
 

NCS Datacom  https://www.facebook.com/NCSDataCom/  

 

Richmond Heights Dental Arts https://www.richmondheightsdentalarts.com/?utm_source=local&utm_medium=GMB&ut
m_campaign=Richmond 

 

Roots Barbershop  https://www.facebook.com/people/ROOTS-BARBERSHOP/100047321485450/  
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Rosemary Center    
 

Sands Jewelers https://www.sandscompanyjewelers.com/  

 

Schoolbelles  https://www.schoolbelles.com/CGI-
BIN/LANSAWEB?PROCFUN+WORDPR01+WEBFUNC+M37+funcparms+rdmlend(A0010):Y  

 

Selman Insurance  https://www.selmanco.com/home 

 

Smooches Clothing  https://www.smoochesapparel.com/ 

 

St. Gregory  https://stgregoryofnarek.org/ 

 

Steve Hovancsek & Ass http://www.hovancsek.com/  

 

Sunoco One Stop  https://www.sunoco.com/locations/store/26005-chardon-rd-richmond-heights-oh-
0539720300 

 

Sweet Suprises  https://www.facebook.com/sweetsurprisesCLE 

 

Velocity Church  https://velocitycleveland.org/ 

 

Walgreens  https://www.walgreens.com/locator/walgreens-751+richmond+rd-richmond+heights-oh-
44143/id=7474 

 

Wendy's  https://locations.wendys.com/united-states/oh/richmond-heights/820-richmond-
rd?utm_source=Yext&utm_medium=Google_My_Business&utm_campaign=Local_Search&
utm_content=EN_US 

 

Ohio Savings Bank https://www.mynycb.com/ 

 

Play Beauty Supply  https://www.playbeautysupply.com/ 
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